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355 East Central Street
Franklin, Massachusetts 02038-1352

Nancy Danello, Town Clerk
Town of Franklin

355 East Central Street
Franklin, MA 02038

RE: Planning Board Meeting Dates for 2025

Dear Mrs. Danello:

Phone: (508) 520-4907
www.franklinma.gov

PLANNING BOARD

October 30, 2024
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Please be advised that at its meeting on Monday, November 4, 2024, upon Qrgtlon-dulymde and
seconded, the Planning Board voted (5-0-0) to approve the meetmg dates ford:he year 2025.

Dates are subject to change.

Monday, January 13, 2025
Monday, January 27, 2025
Monday, February 10, 2025
Monday, February 24, 2025
Monday, March 10, 2025
Monday, March 24, 2025
Monday, April 7, 2025
Monday, April 28, 2025
Monday, May 12, 2025
Monday, June 2, 2025
Monday, June 16, 2025

Monday, June 30, 2025

Sincerely,

Greg Rondeau, Chairman
Planning Board
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Monday, July 14, 2025
Monday, July 28, 2025
Monday, August 11, 2025
Monday, August 25, 2025
Monday, September 8, 2025
Monday, September 22, 2025
Monday, October 6, 2025
Monday, October 20, 2025
Monday, November 3, 2025
Monday, November 17, 2025
Monday, December 1, 2025
Monday, December 15, 2025



